
®SIMONIZSIMONIZ
“THE PROFESSIONAL’S CHOICE”

SUPERMARKET
Cleaning & Sanitation Program



Our History	
Since 1911, Simoniz has been a leading manufacturer of cleaning products for the commercial, institutional, 
industrial and automotive markets. Simoniz slogans, “the self polishing floor wax” and “it shines while it dries” 
were seen, heard and recognized by millions of Americans nationwide.

Our Products	
Simoniz manufactures over 2500 cleaning products for the widest spectrum of workplace environments. Our 
formulas use the most innovative cleaning solutions that are better for you, your customers and the environment.

Our Facility	
Our quality products are manufactured and supported by our three state-of-the-art manufacturing facilities and 
seven distribution centers throughout the United States totaling over 500,000 sq. ft., including high speed filling 
lines, bulk storage tanks and quality engineered material handling systems to name a few. 

Our Team
Our laboratories are staffed by professional chemists and engineers who continue to formulate the country’s 
most extensive line of high performance cleaning products. These products are supported by a quality sales 
force and service staff committed to servicing your needs.

CREATING A CLEANER AND SAFER ENVIRONMENT

®SIMONIZSIMONIZ
“THE PROFESSIONAL’S CHOICE”



3

Table Of Contents

Simoniz Supermarket Cleaning & Sanitation Program.............................................4

MasterBlend Dilution Control Dispensing System....................................................5

Bakery......................................................................................................................6

Deli & Salad Bar.......................................................................................................8
Produce................................................................................................................9

Dairy.......................................................................................................................10

Meat Room, Poultry & Seafood.............................................................................. 11

Aisle and Check Out Area......................................................................................12

Warehouse.............................................................................................................13

Floor Maintenance..................................................................................................14
GripCoat Anti-Slip Floor Sytem........................................................................................14

Floor Care Training Certification Program..............................................................15

Odor Control...........................................................................................................16

Restroom................................................................................................................17

Hand Hygiene.........................................................................................................18

Index.......................................................................................................................19



4

652 PROFILL
3-COMPARTMENT SINK
LIQUID RINSE LIQUID DETERGENT 

�� Two station sink dispenser dispenses 2 products into a 
kitchen sink with the turn of a ball valve

�� Ideal for 3-sink compartments requiring detergent, clear 
water and a sanitizer product 

�� Metering tips determine dilution ratio for each chemical 
product

�� Unit built with ASSE 1055B approved Action Gap backflow 
prevention

�� 4 GPM flow rate	 I D6013

Simoniz® Supermarket Program is a complete sanitation program that provides quality chemical products and dispensing 
equipment along with superior service and customer training to assure that supermarkets using this program are clean, safe and 
bacteria free.

BENEFITS OF THE SIMONIZ INDUSTRIES SUPERMARKET PROGRAM:

�� Food Safety: training, performance, accurate dispensing
�� Cost / Operational Efficiency: overuse eliminated by using dispensers and product inventory controlled
�� Service / Training: training program, support materials including dispensers, chemicals, safety and SDS requirements. Our 
support team provides easy-to-use programs and superior end-user training

OBJECTIVES OF OUR SANITATION PROGRAM:

�� Offer all supermarkets a sanitation program that is streamlined and will be simple to use, effective on soils, safe for employees 
and cost competitive

�� Implement a proven sanitation program that will provide for consistent methods and results within all stores 
�� Offer retailers a sanitation program that will not become outdated in the future
�� Create a store environment that is clean, safe and provides an atmosphere for a pleasant shopping experience for each 
customer

INITIAL INSTALLATION:

3 - Compartment Sink  
�� Install equipment to dispense detergent and sanitizer at proper dilution rate
�� Install wall brackets to keep product off floor and uncontaminated
�� Provide wall charts for proper procedures

 Meat Room
�� Install foaming degreaser dispenser to dispense detergent and sanitizer at 
proper dilution rate

�� Install wall brackets to keep product off floor and uncontaminated
�� Provide wall charts for proper procedures 

Dispensing Stations - General Maintenance 
�� Install dispensing stations for concentrated products to be dispensed into 
buckets and spray bottles

�� Install wall brackets to keep product off floor and uncontaminated

DRAIN CHIEF - DRAIN & ODOR CONTROL
DISPENSING SYSTEMS 

�� For grease-digesting chemicals
�� Automatically dispenses enzymes directly into grease traps 
and drains to control clogs and odor 

�� 110-Volt
�� Uses two alkaline lantern batteries to dispense where 
outlets are not available 

Electric I V8402
Battery I V8503

Simoniz Supermarket Cleaning & Sanitation Program



5

GLASS CLEANER #1
Super Concentrated Non-Streaking Glass 
Cleaner & Multi-Surface Cleaner

�� Cleans and shines glass, mirrors, 
sinks and other washable surfaces

Dilution: 1 - 2 oz per gallon of water 
depending on soil load
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I M2240065

NEUTRAL CLEANER #2
Super Concentrated Neutral pH Floor & 
All-Purpose Cleaner

�� Safe for daily cleaning of all floor 
types

�� Suitable for every day all-purpose 	
cleaning

Dilution: 1 - 2 oz per gallon of water 
depending on soil load
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I M2250065

OUTDOOR FRESH #3
Super Concentrated Deodorizer

�� Eliminates odors rather than 
masking them caused from 
garbage, mildew, cooking, smoke, 
food decay, etc.

Dilution: 1 - 2 oz per gallon of water 
depending on soil load
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I M2230065

CLEANER DEGREASER #4
Super Concentrated Non-Butyl All-Purpose 
Cleaner & Degreaser

�� Safe for all chemically resistant 	
surfaces

Dilution: 1 - 2 oz per gallon of water 
depending on soil load
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I M2220065

NON-ACID BOWL CLEANER #5
Super Concentrated Bowl Cleaner & 
Disinfectant

�� Effective against MRSA, HIV-1 
Staph and Strep

�� EPA registered
Dilution: 2 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I M2210065

DISINFECTANT CLEANER #6
Super Concentrated Quaternary Ammonia 
Detergent & Disinfectant

�� Effective against MRSA, HIV-1, 
E. coli, Strep, etc.

�� EPA registered
�� Floral-scented

Dilution: 1 oz per gallon of water 
depending on soil load
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I M2260065

BLITZ HD #7
Concentrated Hydrogen Peroxide
Multi-Purpose Cleaner

�� Formulated with hydrogen peroxide 
for higher productivity cleaning

�� Use on bathroom surfaces, counters, 
desks, floors, tile, grout, etc.

�� Deodorizes with a fresh citrus scent
Dilution: 1 - 2 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I M0449065

ENZYMATIC FLOOR CLEANER #8
Enzyme Producing Bacterial Liquid Floor 
Cleaner

�� Non-pathogenic
�� Great for cleaning restroom and 	
kitchen floors

�� Digests and biodegrades organic 
waste, grease and food by-products

�� Pleasantly-scented
Dilution: 1 - 2 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz 	 I M2107065

TILE CLEANER #9
High Foaming Low pH Tile, Shower & 
Wall Cleaner

�� Quickly penetrates into tile and grout
�� Removes stubborn soap scum and 	
hard water deposits

Dilution: 2 - 6 oz per gallon of water 
depending on soil load 
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I S1172065

QUAT 256 #10
One-Step Disinfectant, Germicidal Detergent 
& Deodorant 

�� Disinfectant, Pseudomonacidal, 	
Staphylocidal, Salmonellacidal

�� Effective against MRSA and 
Influenza, Staph, etc.

�� EPA registered	  
Dilution: 1/2 oz per gallon
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I M3025065

SYN-QUAT #11                  
No-Rinse Quaternary Disinfectant & Sanitizer

�� Recommended for hard non-porous 
surfaces and utensils

�� Effective against Staph, Salmonella,	
Herpes Simplex Types 1 & 2 and 	
Influenza A2

�� EPA registered
Dilution: 2/3 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 6 x 64 oz	 I B0445045

QUAT 64 LEMON #12
Concentrated Multi-Purpose Germicidal 
Disinfectant, Detergent & Deodorant

�� Neutral pH
�� Disinfects, cleans and deodorizes 
�� Effective against HIV-1, HBV/HCV, 
MRSA and Influenza A

Dilution: 2 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 64 oz	 I Q3018045

PORTABLE UNIT
I SL1SGAP

Foamer attachments available

DISPENSING SYSTEM - Features Closed-Loop TechnologyMaster Blend



6

Bakery

BLAST AWAY
Grill, Oven & Fat Fry Cleaner

�� Low foaming
�� Removes grease, fat and baked-on carbon 
deposits from kitchen surfaces

Dilution: Grills & Ovens: 2 - 4 oz per gallon of water
Fryolators: 2 - 3 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I EP413

DRAINACE
Enzyme Drain Cleaning System

�� Liquid enzyme and surfactant drain cleaner 
and maintainer

�� Live beneficial bacteria digests fat, protein and 
carbohydrates, hair and other organic waste

�� Counteracts offensive odors
�� Pleasantly-scented

Dilution: 4 - 8 oz daily
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP426

EMERALDA GREEN
Liquid Detergent

�� High sudsing
�� Cuts through grease, soils and carbon deposits
�� For use in all water conditions
�� Phosphate-free
�� Kosher/Pareve

Dilution: 1 oz per 6 gallons of water 
Extremely hard water may necessitate adjustment of 
detergent quantity
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP807G

ENZYMATIC FLOOR CLEANER
Enzyme-Producing Bacterial Liquid Floor Cleaner

�� Non-pathogenic
�� Great for cleaning kitchen floors
�� Digests and bio-degrades organic waste, grease 
and food by-products

�� Pleasantly-scented
Dilution: 1:16 - 1:128
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I E2107

EZ SUDS LIQUID DETERGENT
A Highly Concentrated Formula for All Hand Warewashing

�� Long lasting suds
�� Easily removes all grease and odor
�� Works well in all water temperatures and hardness 
conditions

�� Kosher/Pareve
Dilution: 1 oz per 8 - 10 gallons of water 
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP707

FOOD RELEASE SPRAY - AEROSOL
�� Stops food from sticking to cooking surfaces
�� Economical to use - No need for oil or butter
�� Healthful - Contains no salt or cholesterol
�� Kosher / Pareve

Packaging: 6 x 16 oz 	 I EP1312

GLIDE
Concentrated Liquid Cleaner

�� Use on most hard surfaces, counter tops, no-wax 
flooring, vinyl, rubber, sealed wood, brick, concrete, 
terrazzo and marble

�� Works in all water hardness conditions
Dilution: 1 ounce per 2 ½ gallons water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP710

LIKE MAGIC DEGREASER
Premium Heavy-Duty Cleaner & Degreaser

�� Easily removes grease, oil and other tough soils
�� Effective on kitchen floors and other hard surfaces
�� Safe on all metals when used as directed
�� Excellent hard water tolerance
�� Kosher/Pareve

Dilution: General Cleaning: ½ - 2 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP8508

PAN MAN
Automatic Pot & Pan Wash - Metal Safe

�� Liquid formula designed for all aluminum pots and 
pans

�� Effective in hard water and the heaviest soil 
conditions

Dilution: For automatic dispensing systems. Dilution 
rates vary according to water conditions and equipment 
Packaging: 5 gal					                                 I EP350

QUARRY TILE CLEANER
�� Emulsifies and lifts dirt from tile and grout lines on 
contact

�� Penetrates cracks and pores to make soil removal 
complete

�� Safe to use, pleasantly scented
Dilution: 1:32
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I PS2195



7

REDEEM LIME AND SCALE REMOVER
Liquid All-Purpose Phosphoric Acid Cleaner

�� Removes lime, scale and food film from stainless 
steel, aluminum, ceramic, glass, and plastic

�� Excellent for removing lime and scale from dish 
machines, coffee urns, etc.

Dilution: 4 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 2 x 1 gal, 4 x 1 gal	 I EP309	
RTU SURFACE SANITIZER
Food Contact Surface Sanitizer

�� Use in food processing areas, USDA inspected 
food-processing facilities, dairy and meat / poultry 
areas, institutional kitchens, food storage areas, 
etc.

�� Effective against E.coli, Staph and Strep
Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz	 I EP720

SOFT SUDS PINK
Liquid Dish Detergent

�� Lemon-scented with long lasting suds
�� Tough on grease and mild on hands
�� Highly concentrated

Dilution: 1:256
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I S3351 

STAINLESS STEEL POLISH & CLEANER - 
WATER-BASED

�� Formulated to clean, polish and protect stainless 
steel and a wide variety of other surfaces in one 
step

�� Does not leave behind any oily residue
�� Resists fingerprints, grease and water spatter

Net Weight: 16 oz
Packaging: 12 per case	 I S3331

SWELL GRILL & OVEN CLEANER
Heavy-Duty Grill, Oven & Fat Fry Cleaner

�� Dissolves grease, food, carbon  and rust
�� Kosher/Pareve

Dilution: Grills & Ovens: 1:2
Fat Fryers: 2 - 3 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I EP414

SWELL GRILL & OVEN CLEANER - AEROSOL
Institutional Strength High-Foaming Grill & Oven Cleaner

�� Quickly cuts through grease, carbon deposits and 
baked-on food

�� Effective on hot or cold surfaces
Net Weight: 18 oz
Packaging: 6 or 12 per case	 I S3341

SWELL LIQUID STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER
�� Cleans, polishes and protects in one application
�� Fingerprints will not adhere to treated surfaces
�� Use on stainless steel, aluminum, formica, baked 
enamel and copper

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal	 I EP415

SWELL STAINLESS STEEL POLISH - AEROSOL
�� Cleans, polishes and protects in one application
�� Helps prevents deterioration of equipment
�� Fingerprints will not adhere to treated surfaces
�� Use on stainless steel, aluminum, formica, baked 
enamel and copper

�� USDA accepted, category A-7
Net Weight: 15 oz
Packaging: 6 or 12 per case	 I S3336

SYN-QUAT 10
Disinfectant & Sanitizer

�� Effective as a fungicide, virucide and deodorizer
�� Recommended for hard non-porous surfaces and 
utensils, glasses, etc.  

�� Effective against E.coli,  Staph, Salmonella, MRSA, 
HIV-1, Hepatitus B Virus, Hepatitus C Virus and 
Pandemic 2009 H1N1 Influenza A Virus, etc.

�� EPA registered
Dilution: 1:512
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I S3642



8

Deli & Salad Bar

BLAST AWAY
Grill, Oven & Fat Fry Cleaner

�� Low foaming
�� Removes grease, fat and baked-on carbon 
deposits from kitchen surfaces

Dilution: Grills & Ovens: 2 - 4 oz per gallon of water
Fryolators: 2 - 3 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I EP413

DRAINACE
Enzyme Drain Cleaning System

�� Liquid enzyme and surfactant drain cleaner and 
maintainer

�� Live beneficial bacteria digests fat, protein and 
carbohydrates, hair and other organic waste

�� Counteracts offensive odors
�� Use as a deodorizing surface
�� Pleasantly-scented

Dilution: 4 - 8 oz daily
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP426

EMERALDA GREEN
Liquid Detergent

�� High sudsing
�� Cuts through grease, soils and carbon deposits
�� For use in all water conditions
�� Phosphate-free
�� Kosher/Pareve

Dilution: 1 oz per 6 gallons of water 
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP807G

ENZYMATIC FLOOR CLEANER
Enzyme Producing Bacterial Liquid Floor Cleaner

�� Non-pathogenic
�� Great for cleaning all floors
�� Digests and biodegrades organic waste, grease 
and food by-products

�� Pleasantly-scented
Dilution: 1:16 - 1:128
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I E2107

EZ SUDS LIQUID DETERGENT
A Highly Concentrated Formula for All Hand Warewashing

�� Long lasting suds
�� Easily removes all grease and odor
�� Works well in all water temperatures and hardness 
conditions

�� Kosher/Pareve
Dilution: 1 oz per 8 - 10 gallons of water 
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP707

GLIDE
Concentrated Liquid Cleaner

�� Use on most hard surfaces, including no-wax 
flooring, vinyl, rubber, sealed wood, brick, concrete, 
terrazzo and marble

�� Works in all water hardness conditions
Dilution: 1 ounce per 2 ½ gallons water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal pail	 I EP710

LIQUID ACID CLEANER
Phosphoric Acid-Based Concentrated Cleaner, Descaler & 
Brightener

�� Non-fuming
�� Removes hard water stains and soap scum
�� Use on grout, quarry tile, etc.
�� USDA approved

Dilution: 
General Cleaning: 1:20
Heavy-Duty: 1:10
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I L2130

MINERAL OIL
Rust Proofing Oil

�� Prevents flash rusting on equipment
�� Food-grade

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal  	 I M2323

QUARRY TILE CLEANER
�� Emulsifies and lifts dirt from tile and grout lines on 
contact

�� Penetrates cracks and pores to make soil removal 
complete

�� Safe to use and pleasantly scented
Dilution: 1:32
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I PS2195

RTU SURFACE SANITIZER
Food Contact Surface Sanitizer

�� Food processing areas, deli, dairy and meat/poultry 
producing areas, institutional kitchens etc.

�� Effective against E.coli, Staph, Salmonella & Strep
Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz	 I EP720



9

SOFT SUDS PINK
Liquid Dish Detergent

�� Lemon-scented with long lasting suds
�� Tough on grease and mild on hands
�� Highly concentrated

Dilution: 1:256
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I S3351 

STAINLESS STEEL POLISH & CLEANER - 
WATER-BASED

�� Formulated to clean, polish and protect stainless 
steel and a wide variety of other surfaces in one 
step

�� Does not leave behind any oily residue
�� Resists fingerprints, grease and water spatter

Net Weight: 16 oz
Packaging: 12 per case	 I S3331

SWELL GRILL & OVEN CLEANER
Heavy-Duty Grill, Oven & Fat Fry Cleaner

�� Dissolves grease, food, carbon deposits and rust
�� Kosher/Pareve

Dilution: Grills & Ovens: 1:2
Fat Fryers: 2 - 3 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I EP414

SWELL GRILL & OVEN CLEANER - AEROSOL
Institutional Strength High-Foaming Grill & Oven Cleaner

�� Quickly cuts through grease, carbon deposits and 
baked-on food

�� Effective on hot or cold surfaces
Net Weight: 18 oz
Packaging: 6 or 12 per case	 I S3341

SWELL LIQUID STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER
�� Cleans, polishes and protects in one application
�� Fingerprints will not adhere to treated surfaces
�� Use on stainless steel, aluminum, formica, baked 
enamel and copper

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal	 I EP415

SWELL STAINLESS STEEL POLISH - AEROSOL
�� Cleans, polishes and protects in one application
�� Helps prevents deterioration of equipment
�� Fingerprints will not adhere to treated surfaces
�� Use on stainless steel, aluminum, formica, baked 
enamel and copper

�� USDA accepted, category A-7
Net Weight: 15 oz
Packaging: 6 or 12 per case	 I S3336

SYN-QUAT 10
Disinfectant & Sanitizer

�� Effective as a fungicide, virucide and deodorizer
�� Recommended for hard non-porous surfaces and 
utensils, glasses, etc.  

�� Effective against E.coli,  Staph, Salmonella, MRSA, 
HIV-1, Hepatitus B and Hepatitius C Virus

�� EPA registered
Dilution: 1:512
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I S3642

VEGE-FRUIT WASH
Produce Washing System

�� Aids in the removal of chemical residue, pesticides, 
wax, etc.

�� Non-toxic
�� Can be used as a dip or spray
�� Works quickly - 30 second contact time

Dilution:  Prepare a dip solution with 4 - 6 oz per 1 
gallon cold water.
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I EP925

PRODUCE



10

Dairy
AP-7
No-Rinse Neutral pH Floor & All-Purpose Cleaner

�� Formulated to safely clean floors without dulling or 
removing the protective finish

�� Lifts and suspends soil for easy removal while 
restoring the high gloss

�� Lemon-scented
Dilution: 1:128 - 1:64
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I P2666

BRITE
Glass & All-Purpose Cleaner

�� Ready-to-use
�� Non-ammoniated and streak-free

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal 	 I B0400

GLASS CLEANER - AEROSOL
�� Cleans and polishes glass, mirrors and other non 	
porous surfaces  

�� No dripping, no running and no streaking
Net Weight: 19 oz
Packaging: 12 per case		  I S3321

ORANGE ’N KLEEN
Neutral Multi-Purpose Cleaner

�� Removes dirt and grime from hard surfaces 
including ceramic tile, marble, linoleum, terrazzo, 
vinyl, etc.

�� Kosher / Pareve
Dilution:
Light Soil: 1 oz per gallon of water
Moderate Soil: 2 oz per gallon of water
Heavily Soil: As is
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP731

QUAT 64
Concentrated Multi-Purpose Germicidal Disinfectant, 
Detergent & Deodorant

�� Neutral pH
�� Disinfects, cleans and deodorizes all hard surfaces, 
counter tops, racks, shelving, etc. 

�� Effective against HIV-1, HBV/HCV, Influenza A and 
more

Dilution: 1:64
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 	 Floral 	 I Q3016
			   Mint 	 I Q3017
			   Lemon	 I Q3018
			   Pine 	 I Q3019

RTU SURFACE SANITIZER
Food Contact Surface Sanitizer

�� Use in food processing plants, dairy and meat/ 
poultry producing areas, institutional kitchens, etc.

�� Effective against E.coli, Staph, Salmonella and 
Strep

Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz	 I EP720

SWELL STAINLESS STEEL POLISH - AEROSOL
�� Cleans, polishes and protects in one application
�� Helps prevents deterioration of equipment
�� Fingerprints will not adhere to treated surfaces
�� Use on stainless steel, aluminum, formica, baked 
enamel and copper

�� USDA accepted, category A-7
Net Weight: 15 oz
Packaging: 6 or 12 per case	 I S3336



11

Meatroom, Poultry & Seafood
BLOCK WHITENER
Heavy-Duty Chlorinated Cleaner

�� Cleans and removes tough stains
�� Restores cutting board to bright white condition

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz	 I B3675

COOL
Low Temperature Freezer Cleaner

�� Can be used manually or through floor scrubbing 
machines

Dilution: 1:1 -23° F, 1:32  31° F
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I C0650

DRAINACE
Enzyme Drain Cleaning System

�� Liquid enzyme and surfactant drain cleaner  
and maintainer

�� Live beneficial bacteria digests fat, protein and 
carbohydrates, hair and other organic waste

�� Counteracts offensive odors
�� Use as a deodorizing surface
�� Pleasantly-scented

Dilution: 4 - 8 oz daily
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP426

EMERALDA GREEN
Liquid Detergent

�� High sudsing
�� Cuts through grease, soils and carbon
�� For use in all water conditions
�� Phosphate-free
�� Kosher/Pareve

Dilution: 1 oz per 6 gallons of water 
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP807G

ENZYMATIC FLOOR CLEANER
Enzyme Producing Bacterial Liquid Floor Cleaner

�� Non-pathogenic
�� Great for cleaning all floors
�� Digests and bio-degrades organic waste, grease  
and food by-products

�� Pleasantly-scented
Dilution: 1:16 - 1:128
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I E2107

EZ SUDS LIQUID DETERGENT
A Highly Concentrated Formula for All Hand Warewashing

�� Long lasting suds
�� Easily removes all grease and odor
�� Works well in all water temperatures and hardness 
conditions

�� Kosher/Pareve
Dilution: 1 oz per 8 - 10 gallons of water 
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP707

MINERAL OIL
Rust Proofing Oil

�� Prevents flash rusting on equipment
�� Food-grade

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	   I M2323

PRIME CUT
Heavy-Duty Alkaline Detergent

�� Designed for use in meat cutting rooms and on 
stainless steel meat processing equipment

�� High foaming action formula clings to overhead and 
vertical surfaces

Dilution: 2 - 4 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal 	 I EP1101

QUARRY TILE CLEANER
�� Emulsifies and lifts dirt from tile and grout lines on 
contact, safe to use and pleasantly scented

�� Penetrates cracks and pores
Dilution: 1:32
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I PS2195

RTU SURFACE SANITIZER
Food Contact Surface Sanitizer

�� Use in food processing areas, dairy and meat/ 
poultry producing areas, institutional kitchens, etc.

�� Effective against E.coli, Staph, Salmonella and 
Strep

Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz	 I EP720

SYN-QUAT 10
Disinfectant & Sanitizer

�� Effective as a fungicide, virucide and deodorizer
�� Recommended for hard non-porous surfaces and 
utensils, etc.  

�� Effective against E.coli,  Staph, Salmonella, MRSA, 
HIV-1, Hepatitus B and Hepatitus C Virus

�� EPA registered
Dilution: 1:512
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I S3642



12

Aisle and Checkout Area

BRITE
Glass & All-Purpose Cleaner

�� Ready-to-use
�� Non-ammoniated and streak-free

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal 	 I B0400

BRITE WITH AMMONIA
Glass, Window & All-Purpose Cleaner

�� Ready-to-use
�� Streak-free

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal 	 I B0412

CLEANER DEGREASER
All-Purpose Butyl-Based Cleaner & Degreaser

�� Concentrated and low foaming
�� Excellent for use with automatic floor scrubbers

Dilution: 1:60
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I C0600 

ENZYMATIC FLOOR CLEANER
Enzyme Producing Bacterial Liquid Floor Cleaner

�� Non-pathogenic
�� Great for cleaning main area and kitchen floors
�� Digests and biodegrades organic waste, grease 
and food by-products

�� Pleasantly-scented
Dilution: 1:16 - 1:128
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I E2107

GRIP CLEAN
Enhanced with Optical Brighteners

�� Pleasantly scented, no-rinse, neutral floor cleaner, 
re-conditioner and all-purpose cleaner

Dilution:
Damp Mop: ½ oz per gallon
Light Duty: 1 oz per gallon
Medium Duty: 2 oz per gallon
Heavy Duty: 4 oz per gallon
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal, 6 x 32 oz tip n’ pour
		  I G3497

LAVALOSSO
Deodorizer & All-Purpose Cleaner 

�� Use to deodorize mop water, bathrooms, trash cans 
and all washable surfaces in one easy step

�� Lavender-scented
Dilution: Heavy-Duty: 1:32, General Duty: 1:64
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal 	 I I0551

ORANGE ’N KLEEN
Neutral Multi-Purpose Cleaner

�� Removes dirt and grime from hard surfaces 
including ceramic tile, marble, linoleum, terrazzo, 
vinyl, plastic and metals

�� Kosher / Pareve
Dilution:
Light Soil: 1 oz per gallon of water
Moderate Soil: 2 oz per gallon, Heavily Soil: As is
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP731

QUARRY TILE CLEANER
�� Emulsifies and lifts dirt from tile and grout lines on 
contact

�� Penetrates cracks and pores to make soil removal 
complete

�� Safe to use and pleasantly scented
Dilution: 1:32
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I PS2195

RTU SURFACE SANITIZER
Food Contact Surface Sanitizer

�� Use in food processing areas, dairy and meat/ 
poultry producing areas, institutional kitchens, etc.

�� Effective against E.coli, Staph, Salmonella, & Strep 
Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz	 I EP720

STEP AHEAD ENZYME
Enzyme No-Rinse Floor Cleaner

�� Specially formulated enzymes continue to devour 
organic matter when present

�� Cleans grout and deep-cleans floors by removing 
the grease and grime that collects in the pores of 
the floor surface

Dilution: 1:10
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal		  I EP714

WINTER RINSE
Neutralizer

�� Removes winter salt and chemical stains from 
floors, equipment, etc

�� Use as a neutralizers for floor stripper solutions 
prior to applying floor finish

Dilution: 1:4 - 1:28
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal	  I W4115



13

Warehouse
COOL
Low Temperature Freezer Cleaner

�� Can be used manually or through floor scrubbing 
machines

Dilution: 1:1  -23° F,  1:32   31° F
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I C0650

DRAINACE
Enzyme Drain Cleaning System

�� Liquid enzyme and surfactant drain cleaner 
and maintainer

�� Live beneficial bacteria digest fat, protein and 
carbohydrates, hair and other organic waste

�� Counteracts offensive odors
�� Use as a deodorizing surface
�� Pleasantly-scented

Dilution: 4 - 8 oz daily
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP426

ENZYMATIC FLOOR CLEANER
Enzyme Producing Bacterial Liquid Floor Cleaner

�� Non-pathogenic
�� Great for cleaning restroom and kitchen floors
�� Digests and biodegrades organic waste, grease 
and food by-products

�� Pleasantly-scented
Dilution: 1:16 - 1:128
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal 	 I E2107

LIKE MAGIC DEGREASER
Premium Heavy-Duty Cleaner  & Degreaser

�� Easily removes grease, oil and other tough soils
�� Effective on most hard surfaces and floors
�� Kosher/Pareve
�� Safe on all metals when used as directed
�� Excellent hard water tolerance

Dilution: General Cleaning: ½ - 2 oz per gallon of water
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP8508

ORANGE ’N KLEEN
Neutral Multi-Purpose Cleaner

�� Removes dirt and grime from hard surfaces 
including ceramic tile, marble, linoleum, terrazzo, 
vinyl, plastic and metals

�� D-limonene-based
Dilution: Ready-to-use
Packaging: 6 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I EP731

INDUSTRIAL HAND CLEANERS

ALL NATURAL
Industrial Strength Hand Cleaner 

�� Removes all types of industrial soils
�� Aloe enriched - prevents hands from cracking and 
drying

�� Uses natural scrubbing walnut shells
�� Rinse with water, if desired
�� VOC Compliant

Packaging: 4 x 4 liters	 I 235883

CHERRY BLAST
Industrial Strength Hand Cleaner 

�� Fortified with pumice for maximum cleaning
�� Neutralizes diesel and petroleum odors
�� Contains emollients to prevent cracking and drying
�� Rinse with water, if desired
�� Non-irritating

Packaging: 4 x 4 liters		  I 233053

I 49700-1



14

Floor Maintenance

GRIP CLEAN
Enhanced with Optical Brighteners

�� Pleasantly scented, no-rinse, neutral floor cleaner, 
re-conditioner and all-purpose cleaner

Dilution:
Damp Mop: ½ oz per gallon
Light Duty: 1 oz per gallon
Medium Duty: 2 oz per gallon
Heavy Duty: 4 oz per gallon
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal
6 x 32 oz tip n' pour	 I G3497

GRIP COAT 
Anti-Slip Sealer / Finish

�� Specially formulated polymers allow GripCoat to 
maintain its superior slip resistance

�� High gloss
Dilution: As is
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal, 5 gal bag in box	 I G0001

GRIP SEAL 
Durable Hard Floor Sealer

�� Underlayment or stand alone sealer
�� Semi-permanent sealer
�� Urethane-fortified
�� Will withstand several conventional strip cycles

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 5 gal bag in box	 I G0003

GRIP STRIP
Heavy-Duty No-Scrub Floor Stripper

�� Quickly liquefies finish for easy removal
�� Highly dilutable for the toughest strip-outs

Dilution: 
Heavy Stripping: 1:8
Medium: 1:16
Light: 1:32
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I G1100

GRIP STRIP NC
Heavy-Duty Non-Corrosive Floor Stripper

�� Quickly liquefies finish for easy removal
�� Highly dilutable for the toughest strip-outs

Dilution: 
Heavy Stripping: 1:2
Medium: 1:4
Light: 1:8
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I G1101

REGRIP ULTRA RESTORER
Highly Dilutable, High Solids Restorer

�� Dilutable, one-step anti-slip maintainer
�� Removes black heel marks, scuff marks 
and small scratches

�� Economical for large areas
�� Restores original gloss

Dilution:
Light Cleaning and Restoring: 1:64  
Medium Cleaning and Restoring: 1:32  
Heavy Cleaning and Restoring: 1:16  
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal	 I G3035

TM

Anti-Slip Floor System



15

NOW ON OUR WEBSITE!

Simoniz® Floor Care Training 
Certification Program

LOGIN: Must provide Name, Organization and Email address.

TRAINING VIDEOS: Watch all 7 videos pertaining to floor care before taking test. 

TAKING THE TEST: This test consists of 25 questions that should take no longer than 20 
minutes to complete. You must answer 20 questions correctly to become certified. But don’t 
worry…if you don’t pass the first time, you can take the test again.

RECEIVING CERTIFICATE: Answer 20 questions correct and you will be certified 
automatically. A certificate will be presented on the screen where it can be printed to your 
own printer or can be mailed.

ACCESS TO THE ACCOUNT: To access the account in the future, simply type in the 
name, organization and email used to first register.

www.simonizjansantraining.com 

Floor Care Training

WORKS
HOW IT



16

Odor Control Deodorants

D-CIDE
Concentrated Odor Eliminator

�� Utilizes the latest technology in odor elimination 
�� Neutralizes odors on contact by binding, bonding, 
encapsulating and absorbing a complete range of 
odors caused by mold & mildew, smoke, decaying 
organic matter, etc.  

�� Effective against the most severe types of odors 
�� Compatible with all detergents including germicides
�� Pleasant scent

Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I 727

DIGEST
Enzyme-Producing Bacterial Liquid

�� Recommended for drains, grease traps, etc.
�� Digests and biodegrades organic waste, grease and                             
food by-products

�� Non-pathogenic
�� Reduces and eliminates malodors

Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal  	 I D0860

ELIMINATOR
Pleasantly-Scented Deodorizer

�� Cleans and deodorizes in one easy step
�� Eliminates odors caused from garbage, mildew, 
cooking, smoke, food decay, etc.

�� Use in bathrooms, kitchens, offices, vehicles, 
on floors, walls, tiles, sinks, counters, waste 
receptacles, etc.

Dilution: ½ - 2 oz per 2 gallons of cleaning solution
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal	 I L2107

FLY BEGONE
Insect Deterrent & Dumpster Deodorant

�� An effective insect deterrent that works by micro-
encapsulation of citronella oil that is offensive to flies 
and other crawling & flying insects 

�� Can be used as a deodorant in dumpsters and 
garbage cans or anywhere insect problems may 
occur 

�� Repels flying insects up to 50 feet
�� Citronella scent

Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I 222

PRO-SMOKE
Malodor Encapsulant & Odor Neutralizer

�� Works by micro-encapsulation and is not an odor 
mask or covering agent

�� Coats and encapsulates foul-smelling matter, seals 
the contamination and keeps the odor molecules 
from entering our air space

�� Effectively neutralizes odors in bathrooms, kitchens, 
garbage bins, dumpsters etc. 

�� Can be used in a ULV fogger
�� Fresh scent

Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal	 I 722

SPRING MIST - AEROSOL
Air Freshener 

�� Removes most malodors from a wide variety of 
surfaces

�� Encapsulates foul odors and renders them 
ineffective on contact

Net Weight: 14 oz
Packaging: 12 per case	 I S3352

TROPIC BREEZE DRY AIR & FABRIC 
DEODORIZER  - AEROSOL

�� Specially formulated to eliminate offensive odors in 
air without wet fall-out  

�� Can be used safely on surfaces to fight odors 
trapped in all kind of materials without staining

�� Will not leave a residue 
Net Weight: 10 oz
Packaging: 12 per case	 I S3348



17

ANTIMICROBIAL ALL-PURPOSE 
DISINFECTANT CLEANER
Ready-To-Use Quaternary-Based Cleaner, Degreaser & 
Disinfectant

�� Effective on hard surfaces such as walls, sinks and 
sink tops, tables, bathroom tile, etc.

�� Kills HIV-1, Staph, Salmonella, TB, HBV, MRSA 
and Influenza A

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 12 x 32 oz, 5 gal	 I N2635

BRITE
Glass & All-Purpose Cleaner

�� Ready-to-use
�� Non-ammoniated and streak-free

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal 	 I B0400

ENZYMATIC FLOOR CLEANER
Enzyme Producing Bacterial Liquid Floor Cleaner

�� Great for cleaning restroom floors
�� Digests and biodegrades organic waste, grease, 
etc.

�� Non-pathogenic
�� Pleasantly-scented

Dilution: 1:16 - 1:128
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	 I E2107

FLUSH AWAY
Hydrochloric Acid-Based Bowl Cleaner, Disinfectant & 
Deodorizer

�� Recommended for heavy-duty cleaning and 
rust removal

�� Low acid
�� EPA registered

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz	 I F1175

FREEDOM NON-ACID BOWL & BATHROOM 
Non-Acid Bowl Cleaner, Germicide, Disinfectant & 
Deodorant

�� Great for the entire restroom area
�� Inhibits the growth of mildew and its odor  
�� Effective against HIV-1(AIDS Virus) 
�� EPA registered

Dilution: As is
Packaging: 12 x 32 oz, 4 x 1 gal	 Floral 	 I F1231
	 Mint 	 I F1232

GLASS CLEANER - AEROSOL
�� Cleans and polishes glass, mirrors and other non-
porous surfaces  

�� No dripping, no running and no streaking
Net Weight: 19 oz
Packaging: 12 per case	 I S3321 

Restroom
QUAT 64
Concentrated Multi-Purpose Germicidal Disinfectant, 
Detergent & Deodorant

�� Neutral pH
�� Disinfects, cleans and deodorizes all hard surfaces, 
restrooms, counters, etc. 

�� Effective against HIV-1, HBV/HCV and Influenza A 
and more

Dilution: 1:64
Packaging: 4 x 1 gal, 5 gal		  Floral 	 I Q3016
			   Mint 	 I Q3017
			   Lemon	 I Q3018
			   Pine 	 I Q3019

METERED AEROSOL 
CABINET
Packaging: 1 each	
I EP723CO

METERED AEROSOLS 
Air Fresheners for Restrooms	

Cinnamon	 I EP723CN
	
Mango	 I EP723MA

Mountain Air	 I EP723MT

Potpourri	 I EP723PT

Sunburst	 I EP723SB
Net Weight: 7 oz
Packaging: 6 per case

Orange Smoothie	 I S3390012
Net Weight: 7 oz
Packaging: 12 per case



18

Hand Hygiene
FOAM SOAPS & SANITIZERS

PHLO-IN-A-BOX  PINK LOTION SOAP
Concentrated Lotion Skin Cleanser

�� Provides rich lather and removes tough soils
�� Leaves skin soft and conditioned 

Packaging: 12 x 800 ml	  I P2400 

PINK LOTION SOAP
Pearlescent Hand Soap

�� Provides rich lather and removes tough soils
�� Leaves skin soft and conditioned 

Packaging: 4 x 1 gal	  I CS0225 

ALCOHOL HAND SANITIZER GEL
No-Rinse Gel Sanitizer

�� A no-rinse, moisturizing gel for sanitizing hands
�� Reduces the risk of cross-contamination
�� Effective between -40°F and 140°F

Packaging: 12 x 800 ml	 I I1750

I DAADISP#1

BAG-IN-BOX SOAP & SANITIZER

	 Black I DAA501501
White I DAA501401 

ANTI-BAC
Foaming Hand Sanitizer

�� Perfectly suited for food preparation areas
�� Light green with mild floral fragrance

Packaging: 8 x 1000 ml, 4 x 1 gal	 I A0049

COOL BLUE
Foaming Hand & Body Wash

�� Ideal for hand washing
�� Leaves skin smooth and fresh
�� Mild floral fragrance

Packaging: 8 x 1000 ml, 4 x 1 gal 	 I C0664

E2 FOAM HAND WASH
Food Contact Hand Soap

�� Highly effective and skin friendly
�� For use in all food processing and handling
�� Rapid and broad spectrum anti-microbial activity
�� Polymer film technology reduces risk of irritation
�� Kills 99.99% of most germs in 15 seconds

Packaging: 6 x 1000 ml	 I C0655

FOAMING ALCOHOL HAND SANITIZER
�� Foaming hand sanitizer that sanitizes with alcohol 
while moisturizing with Aloe Vera

�� Rapid kill rate of 99.9% within 30 seconds against 
most common bacteria

Packaging: 4 x 1000 ml	 I A0052

GREEN SCENE FS-8
Foaming Hand Soap 

�� Foamy lather, rinses easily
�� Leaves hands feeling clean and refreshed
�� Unscented and non-irritating

Packaging: 4 x 1200 ml, 4 x 1 gal	 I G1393



19

Index
652 PROFILL 3-COMPARTMENT SINK.....................................................4

ALCOHOL HAND SANITIZER GEL..........................................................18

ALL NATURAL..........................................................................................13

ANTI-BAC..................................................................................................18

ANTIMICROBIAL ALL-PURPOSE DISINFECTANT CLEANER...............17

AP-7..........................................................................................................10

BAG-IN-BOX.............................................................................................18

BLAST AWAY..........................................................................................6,8 

BLOCK WHITENER..................................................................................11

BRITE..............................................................................................10,12,17

BRITE WITH AMMONIA............................................................................12

CHERRY BLAST.......................................................................................13

CLEANER DEGREASER..........................................................................12

COOL...................................................................................................11,13

COOL BLUE..............................................................................................18

D-CIDE......................................................................................................16 

DIGEST.....................................................................................................16

DRAINACE.....................................................................................6,8,11,13

DRAIN CHIEF - DRAIN & ODOR CONTROL.............................................4

E2 FOAM HAND WASH............................................................................18

ELIMINATOR.............................................................................................16

EMERALDA GREEN...........................................................................6,8,11

ENZYMATIC FLOOR CLEANER.........................................6,8,11,12,13,17

EZ SUDS LIQUID DETERGENT.........................................................6,8,11 

FLOOR TRAINING....................................................................................15

FLUSH AWAY...........................................................................................17

FLY BEGONE...........................................................................................16

FOAMING ALCOHOL HAND SANITIZER.................................................18

FOAM SOAP DISPENSER.......................................................................18

FOOD RELEASE SPRAY - AEROSOL.......................................................6

FREEDOM NON-ACID BOWL & BATHROOM.........................................17

GLASS CLEANER - AEROSOL...........................................................10,17

GLIDE.......................................................................................................6,8

GREEN SCENE FS-8...............................................................................18

GRIP CLEAN.............................................................................................12

GRIP COAT ANIT-SLIP FLOOR SYSTEM...............................................14

LAVALOSSO.............................................................................................12

LIKE MAGIC DEGREASER...................................................................6,13

LIQUID ACID CLEANER.............................................................................8

MASTER BLEND DISPENSING PRODUCTS............................................5

MASTER BLEND WALL MOUNT DISPENSING UNIT...............................5

METERED AEROSOLS............................................................................17

MINERAL OIL.........................................................................................8,11

ORANGE ’N KLEEN........................................................................10,12,13

PAN MAN....................................................................................................6

PHLO-IN-A- BOX PINK LOTION SOAP....................................................18

PINK LOTION SOAP.................................................................................18

PRIME CUT...............................................................................................11

PRO-SMOKE.............................................................................................16

QUARRY TILE CLEANER.............................................................6,8,11,12

QUAT 64.............................................................................................10,,17

REDEEM LIME AND SCALE REMOVER...................................................7

RTU SURFACE SANITIZER.....................................................7,8,10,11,12

SOFT SUDS PINK....................................................................................7,9

SPRING MIST - AEROSOL.......................................................................16

STAINLESS STEEL POLISH & CLEANER - WATER-BASED................7,9

STEP AHEAD ENZYME............................................................................12

SWELL GRILL & OVEN CLEANER - AEROSOL.....................................7,9

SWELL GRILL & OVEN CLEANER.........................................................7,9

SWELL LIQUID STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER.....................................7,9

SWELL STAINLESS STEEL POLISH - AEROSOL............................7,9,10

SYN-QUAT 10.......................................................................................7, 11

TROPIC BREEZE DRY AIR & FABRIC DEODORIZER  - AEROSOL......16

VEGE-FRUIT WASH...................................................................................9

WINTER RINSE........................................................................................12



201 Boston Turnpike · Bolton, CT 06043 · 800.227.5536 
www.simoniz.com
04.19 LITERATURE 43

Providing a clean, safe and healthy environment.

®SIMONIZSIMONIZ
“THE PROFESSIONAL’S CHOICE”


